
UMASS
RESIDENTIAL
MEAL PLANS

UNLIMITED
500

UNLIMITED
250

DC BASIC

UNLIMITED
DC

UNLIMITED DC ACCESS + 500 DINING DOLLARS
+ 15 GUEST MEAL SWIPES

UNLIMITED DC ACCESS + 250 DINING DOLLARS
+ 15 GUEST MEAL SWIPES

200 DC MEALS + 9 YCMP SWIPES
+ 15 GUEST MEAL SWIPES

UNLIMITED DC ACCESS
(DINING DOLLARS, YCMP AND GUEST SWIPES 

EXCLUDED)

AWARD WINING, SUSTAINABLE AND DIVERSE DINING SERVICES

DC - DINING COMMONS

YCMP SWIPES - $13.25 VALUE MEAL

DINING DOLLARS - A DOLLAR-FOR-DOLLAR EXCHANGE 

GUEST SWIPES - PERSONAL USE MEAL SWIPE

WWW.UMASSDINING.COM or CALL 413-545-2472MORE INFO:

$4,236.00

$3,996.00

$3,620.00

$3,684.50


